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Yahoo Mail - Fw: MPL-shifting of AC Outdoor units,reg

Fw: MPL-shifting of AC Outdoor units-reg

Narender Reddy (narender@modiproperties.com)

mounika.m@modiproperties.com

Wednesday, september 14,2022 at 03:25 PM GMT+5:30

Regards,

K.Narender Reddy
Asst.Project Manager | +91 76399 71999 I narender@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
54-18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 |

Don't lust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

----- Fcrwarded Message ---
From: Sohanr MoCi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
To: l\4rnish Parikh Purchase <minish@modiproperties.com>; Narender Reddv K. construction
< narender@modiproperties.com>
cc: MPL consl ream Modi Properties <mpl-const@modiproperlies.com>; prabhakar p purchase
<prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Monday, July 25.2022 at 06:43:42 pM GMT+5:30
Subject: Rer MPL-shifting ofAC Outdoor units-reg

Approved. Go ahead

Regards,

Soham Modi

From: minish@modipropertjes.com
Sent: 25 .July 2022 5:40 pm
To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com; narender@modiproperties.com
Cc: mpl-const@modiproperties.com; prabhakar@modiproperties.com
Subject: Re: tr4Pl-shifting of AC Outdoor units-reg

This are the FinalApproved rates after discussing with Narender Reddy and Vendors

Regards,

Minish.

On 25-07 -2022 4:58 PM, Soham Modi wrote

Minish to finalize price.

Regards,

Soham Modi

1l?



9t14122 33APM Yahoo Mail - Fw: MPL-shrftrng of AC Outdoor units-reg

From:
Sent: 25 )uly 2022 10:58 am
To:
Cc: ; I' ( ir. ,,

Subject: I\4Pl-shrftrng of AC Outdoor unrts-reg

Respected [,4D sir.

As per your advice towards shifting of AC outdoor units 5 nos of club house the vendor has given the
followrng quotation.

1. Labour Charges - Rs 1300 per AC x 5 nos = Rs. 65001
2. Copper Prpe - Rs 800 x '1smetres \1t2" - 15 metres + 1i4" - t5 metres) = Rs. 12000=00
3. 4core round cable - Rs. 11 0 x 1 5 metres = Rs 1650

Total Amount Rs. 20,1 50=00

Please advrce.

'l',,r'1.

-.. Niirurrder Reddy
'\sst.ProleE! Manager | +91 76809 71999 | |1alel!|9!t00tgd,2l!per1re
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I v{vllItlop_IQp€4rfs.getn
5-4-18713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 |
Don't just buy a nat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

Regards,

r,,r,r_<l: p.:ri k h

l'l.rnagcn-Pro(urement | +91 95155 46784 1., I I
Mod i Froperties pvt. Ltd. I .. ... .

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03
Don't just buy a flat or villal Buy a great
t,.le build affordable flats & villas in gated

+91 40 6633555L
]ifestyle I

communities,

)t?

II


